
  2007 Results 

  
OVERALL 
 
  

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Ribs

Pork 
Tenderloin

Sausage Chicken Brisket Grand Total

1 5 WHERE's the SMOKE 206.29 185.71 177.71 0.00 176.57 746.29
2 17 MEN of STEEL 189.14 184.00 194.29 0.00 163.43 730.86
3 26 LOST in the SAUCE 162.86 181.14 189.71 0.00 185.14 718.86
4 19 Mojo GRILLERS 180.57 182.29 164.57 0.00 190.29 717.71
5 28 QUEST for the HOLY GRILL 183.43 173.71 174.86 0.00 177.71 709.71
6 24 WWJQ 183.43 164.00 173.71 0.00 186.29 707.43
7 4 PIT CREW 194.29 162.29 175.43 0.00 165.14 697.14
8 27 CHARLEY'S ANGELS 177.14 179.43 155.43 0.00 182.86 694.86
9 7 BURNT OFFERING 174.29 183.43 175.43 0.00 161.14 694.29
10 3 GONE SMOK'IN 194.86 177.14 172.57 0.00 148.00 692.57
11 6 SMOKIN 'n JOKIN 178.86 172.00 170.29 0.00 168.57 689.71
12 18 CROATIAN SMOKESATION 188.57 150.86 174.86 0.00 173.14 687.43
13 16 TAR BABY Q 187.43 171.43 172.57 0.00 150.86 682.28
14 25 deVINE BURNERS 167.43 169.71 175.43 0.00 167.43 680.00
15 1 BLACK SMOKE 168.57 178.86 165.71 0.00 161.14 674.29
16 22 UP IN SMOKE 178.86 194.86 138.29 0.00 158.86 670.86
17 30 MEADOW-MANOR MEAT MANGLERS 167.43 179.43 160.00 0.00 161.14 668.00
18 20 RUB ME TENDER 166.86 163.43 146.29 0.00 189.71 666.29
19 8 TWO MEN and a REFRIGERATOR 172.00 174.29 169.14 0.00 142.29 657.71
20 2 HEAVEN SCENT 174.29 160.00 169.14 0.00 149.71 653.14
21 23 SHOW ME the BREW BBQ 177.71 157.71 154.86 0.00 155.43 645.71
22 9 ASLEEP at the GRILL 149.14 155.43 177.14 0.00 144.00 625.71
23 12 A&E - The ORIGINAL RIB CO. 170.29 156.00 160.00 0.00 128.57 614.86
24 29 PORK UNIVERSITY 145.14 163.43 157.71 0.00 148.00 614.29
25 14 SMOKERS DIVIDED 132.57 161.14 156.57 0.00 158.86 609.14
26 13 BALL CLUB BBQ 157.14 156.00 165.14 0.00 130.29 608.57
27 11 GRILLS GONE WILD! 138.86 152.57 150.29 0.00 150.29 592.00
28 15 TATERS & BARBEQUE 134.29 172.00 152.57 0.00 131.43 590.29
29 10 TICKLE MY RIBS 130.86 145.71 130.86 0.00 156.00 563.43



  2007 Results 

RIBS 
 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Ribs

1 5 WHERE's the SMOKE 206.29
2 3 GONE SMOK'IN 194.86
3 4 PIT CREW 194.29
4 17 MEN of STEEL 189.14
5 18 CROATIAN SMOKESATION 188.57
6 16 TAR BABY Q 187.43
7 28 QUEST for the HOLY GRILL 183.43
8 24 WWJQ 183.43
9 19 Mojo GRILLERS 180.57
10 6 SMOKIN 'n JOKIN 178.86
11 22 UP IN SMOKE 178.86
12 23 SHOW ME the BREW BBQ 177.71
13 27 CHARLEY'S ANGELS 177.14
14 7 BURNT OFFERING 174.29
15 2 HEAVEN SCENT 174.29
16 8 TWO MEN and a REFRIGERATOR 172.00
17 12 A&E - The ORIGINAL RIB CO. 170.29
18 1 BLACK SMOKE 168.57
19 25 deVINE BURNERS 167.43
20 30 MEADOW-MANOR MEAT MANGLERS 167.43
21 20 RUB ME TENDER 166.86
22 26 LOST in the SAUCE 162.86
23 13 BALL CLUB BBQ 157.14
24 9 ASLEEP at the GRILL 149.14
25 29 PORK UNIVERSITY 145.14
26 11 GRILLS GONE WILD! 138.86
27 15 TATERS & BARBEQUE 134.29
28 14 SMOKERS DIVIDED 132.57
29 10 TICKLE MY RIBS 130.86



  2007 Results 

PORK 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name

Pork 
Tenderloin

1 22 UP IN SMOKE 194.86
2 5 WHERE's the SMOKE 185.71
3 17 MEN of STEEL 184.00
4 7 BURNT OFFERING 183.43
5 19 Mojo GRILLERS 182.29
6 26 LOST in the SAUCE 181.14
7 30 MEADOW-MANOR MEAT MANGLERS 179.43
8 27 CHARLEY'S ANGELS 179.43
9 1 BLACK SMOKE 178.86
10 3 GONE SMOK'IN 177.14
11 8 TWO MEN and a REFRIGERATOR 174.29
12 28 QUEST for the HOLY GRILL 173.71
13 6 SMOKIN 'n JOKIN 172.00
14 15 TATERS & BARBEQUE 172.00
15 16 TAR BABY Q 171.43
16 25 deVINE BURNERS 169.71
17 24 WWJQ 164.00
18 29 PORK UNIVERSITY 163.43
19 20 RUB ME TENDER 163.43
20 4 PIT CREW 162.29
21 14 SMOKERS DIVIDED 161.14
22 2 HEAVEN SCENT 160.00
23 23 SHOW ME the BREW BBQ 157.71
24 13 BALL CLUB BBQ 156.00
25 12 A&E - The ORIGINAL RIB CO. 156.00
26 9 ASLEEP at the GRILL 155.43
27 11 GRILLS GONE WILD! 152.57
28 18 CROATIAN SMOKESATION 150.86
29 10 TICKLE MY RIBS 145.71  

 



  2007 Results 
 

BRISKET 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Brisket

1 19 Mojo GRILLERS 190.29
2 20 RUB ME TENDER 189.71
3 24 WWJQ 186.29
4 26 LOST in the SAUCE 185.14
5 27 CHARLEY'S ANGELS 182.86
6 28 QUEST for the HOLY GRILL 177.71
7 5 WHERE's the SMOKE 176.57
8 18 CROATIAN SMOKESATION 173.14
9 6 SMOKIN 'n JOKIN 168.57
10 25 deVINE BURNERS 167.43
11 4 PIT CREW 165.14
12 17 MEN of STEEL 163.43
13 30 MEADOW-MANOR MEAT MANGLERS 161.14
14 7 BURNT OFFERING 161.14
15 1 BLACK SMOKE 161.14
16 22 UP IN SMOKE 158.86
17 14 SMOKERS DIVIDED 158.86
18 10 TICKLE MY RIBS 156.00
19 23 SHOW ME the BREW BBQ 155.43
20 16 TAR BABY Q 150.86
21 11 GRILLS GONE WILD! 150.29
22 2 HEAVEN SCENT 149.71
23 3 GONE SMOK'IN 148.00
24 29 PORK UNIVERSITY 148.00
25 9 ASLEEP at the GRILL 144.00
26 8 TWO MEN and a REFRIGERATOR 142.29
27 15 TATERS & BARBEQUE 131.43
28 13 BALL CLUB BBQ 130.29
29 12 A&E - The ORIGINAL RIB CO. 128.57



  2007 Results 
 

SAUSAGE 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Sausage

1 17 MEN of STEEL 194.29
2 26 LOST in the SAUCE 189.71
3 5 WHERE's the SMOKE 177.71
4 9 ASLEEP at the GRILL 177.14
5 25 deVINE BURNERS 175.43
6 7 BURNT OFFERING 175.43
7 4 PIT CREW 175.43
8 18 CROATIAN SMOKESATION 174.86
9 28 QUEST for the HOLY GRILL 174.86
10 24 WWJQ 173.71
11 16 TAR BABY Q 172.57
12 3 GONE SMOK'IN 172.57
13 6 SMOKIN 'n JOKIN 170.29
14 8 TWO MEN and a REFRIGERATOR 169.14
15 2 HEAVEN SCENT 169.14
16 1 BLACK SMOKE 165.71
17 13 BALL CLUB BBQ 165.14
18 19 Mojo GRILLERS 164.57
19 30 MEADOW-MANOR MEAT MANGLERS 160.00
20 12 A&E - The ORIGINAL RIB CO. 160.00
21 29 PORK UNIVERSITY 157.71
22 14 SMOKERS DIVIDED 156.57
23 27 CHARLEY'S ANGELS 155.43
24 23 SHOW ME the BREW BBQ 154.86
25 15 TATERS & BARBEQUE 152.57
26 11 GRILLS GONE WILD! 150.29
27 20 RUB ME TENDER 146.29
28 22 UP IN SMOKE 138.29
29 10 TICKLE MY RIBS 130.86  

 


